
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11386 10903 10709 10525 10367 10180 10077 9996 9946 9926 9896 9926 10043 10214 10147 10300 10837 11916 12565 13062 13429 13777 14038 14149 294,567
EGATDC 300 300 300 300 300 300 200 200 100 100 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 300 300 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,360
CUFG 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 384
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 684 684 684 684 684 684 684 665 665 647 647 647 647 667 685 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,396
JMJGU2 679 679 679 679 679 679 679 660 660 642 642 642 642 662 682 682 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,358
JMJGU3 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,320
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,376
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 697 697 697 697 697 697 697 697 697 650 650 650 650 670 670 670 690 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,621
TBINU3 695 695 696 696 696 696 696 696 696 650 650 650 650 670 670 670 690 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,616
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 693 693 698 679 670 651 652 650 656 673 675 673 690 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,609
PGPSU2 (mfo) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896
PKLGU1 (mfo) 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 6,336
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 139 142 142 3,359
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 139 142 142 3,359
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 137 130 130 130 130 130 135 134 136 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,463
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 137 130 130 130 130 130 134 134 135 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,462
KLPPGT14 219 185 163 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 138 153 133 168 180 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,663
MPSSGT1 161 161 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,318
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 105 104 106 100 105 106 2,444
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 105 104 106 100 105 106 2,444
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 105 104 106 100 105 106 2,444
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 105 104 106 100 105 106 2,443
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 116 108 107 109 105 107 109 2,544
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 116 108 107 109 105 107 109 2,544
PGLAGT12 336 242 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 234 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,340
PLPSGT13 216 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,496
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 213 182 177 193 146 180 189 3,621
SGRIGT21 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 88 88 88 88 3,048
SKSPBK1 277 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 350 330 327 341 298 330 336 6,600
TJGSBK2A (DF) 322 221 179 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 128 157 114 174 213 273 333 347 347 344 347 347 6,452
TJGSBK2B (DF) 322 221 177 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 127 157 113 173 211 271 331 347 347 344 347 347 6,447
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 9,576
PGLAGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 5,324
PLPSGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,132
PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,132
SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 177 192 145 180 189 2,266
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 177 192 146 180 189 2,268
KLPPGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 2,847
KLPPGT15 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 203 203 2,030
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 88 616
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 540
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
TEWAGT10 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155
TEWAGT11 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 99 97 69 87 80 85 93 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,355
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 99 97 69 87 80 85 93 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,355
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 85 93 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,139
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 97 96 67 86 80 85 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,351
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 870
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 840
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 80 80 80 80 1,290
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 150 150 150 1,687
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 1,311
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 70 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30 25 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 55 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 11 15 19 15 15 15 14 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 11 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1103 1586 1780 1964 1984 2012 2008 2146 2104 2263 2263 2233 2116 1945 2012 1859 1652 923 932 1054 997 1069 937 929 33,432

TOTAL GEN 11025 10542 10348 10164 10006 9819 9816 9735 9785 9765 9865 9895 10012 10183 10116 10269 10476 11555 12404 12901 13268 13616 13877 13988 290,743

25-Nov-11
Friday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13982 13691 13507 13562 13708 14014 14183 14197 14218 14195 13899 13394 12996 12899 13136 13561 13503 13372 13166 12932 12571 12309 12057 11767 294,567
EGATDC 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 200 200 2,360
CUFG 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 384
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,396
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,358
JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,320
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,376
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,621
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,616
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,609
PGPSU2 (mfo) 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 1,896
PKLGU1 (mfo) 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 6,336
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 3,359
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 3,359
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,463
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,462
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,663
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,318
PAKABK1A 101 100 100 100 100 101 105 105 106 105 102 101 101 101 101 101 101 106 104 104 102 101 100 101 2,444
PAKABK1B 101 100 100 100 100 101 105 105 106 105 102 101 101 101 101 101 101 106 104 104 102 101 100 100 2,444
PAKABK2A 101 100 100 100 100 101 105 105 106 105 102 101 101 101 101 101 101 106 104 104 102 101 100 100 2,444
PAKABK2B 101 100 100 100 100 101 105 105 106 105 102 101 101 101 101 101 101 106 104 104 102 101 100 100 2,443
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 108 109 108 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 109 107 107 105 105 105 105 2,544
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 108 109 108 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 109 107 107 105 105 105 105 2,544
PGLAGT12 350 306 306 306 306 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 323 350 7,340
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,496
SGB3GT33 155 130 130 130 130 148 183 187 191 187 156 149 149 149 149 149 150 193 177 177 157 149 130 147 3,621
SGRIGT21 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 160 160 160 160 160 160 3,048
SKSPBK1 307 255 255 254 255 300 332 334 338 334 307 302 301 302 301 302 302 340 326 327 308 301 268 299 6,600
TJGSBK2A (DF) 347 290 290 290 290 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 309 345 6,452
TJGSBK2B (DF) 347 290 290 290 290 346 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 309 345 6,447
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 9,576
PGLAGT11 350 306 306 306 306 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 323 350 5,324
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 3,132
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 3,132
SGB3GT31 154 130 130 130 130 147 183 187 190 186 156 149 149 149 149 149 149 192 177 177 157 148 0 0 2,266
SGB3GT32 154 130 130 130 130 147 183 187 191 186 156 149 149 149 149 149 149 193 177 177 157 148 0 0 2,268
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 0 0 2,847
KLPPGT15 (DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,030
SGRIGT22 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 616
SRDGGT5 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 540
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
TEWAGT10 (DF) 0 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155
TEWAGT11 (DF) 0 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,355
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,355
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,139
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,351
TMGR 1 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 60 0 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 870
TMGR 2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 840
TMGR 3 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 60 30 80 80 80 80 80 60 30 30 30 30 1,290
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 138 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 100 100 150 150 135 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,687
PGAU 4 150 150 137 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,311
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 25 19 45 100 100 100 75 20 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 70 101 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 85 60 60 60 150 150 70 60 60 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 30 30 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 25 30 25 30 70 50 30 25 30 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 95 50 50 110 111 111 111 111 111 111 55 50 55 50 93 50 50 55 50 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 8 14 14 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 11 14 12 14 10 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 20 960

SPN RSV 1093 1448 1632 1577 1431 1125 956 942 921 944 1011 1085 1273 1290 1213 938 996 924 980 1054 1015 1058 1114 972 33,432

TOTAL GEN 13821 13530 13346 13401 13547 13853 14022 14036 14057 14034 13738 13233 12965 12868 13105 13530 13472 13341 13135 12901 12540 12278 11796 11506 290,743




